
Description of 

Event 

Day of week Date Visiting 

Team 

Host School 

Dual Meet Wednesday 12/1/10 Pavilion Alexander 

Tournament Saturday 12/4/10  Byron – 

Bergen 

Dual Meet Tuesday 12/7/10 Geneseo Pavilion 

Tournament Saturday 12/11/10  Pavilion 

Dual Meet Wednesday 12/15/10 Pavilion Keshequa 

Tournament Saturday 12/18/10  Batavia  

Dual Meet Tuesday 12/21/10 York Pavilion 

Tournament Saturday 1/8/11  Alexander 

Dual Meet Tuesday 1/11/11 LeRoy Pavilion 

Dual Meet Thursday 1/13/11 Pavilion Perry 

Tournament Saturday 1/15/11  Hornell 

Tri-Meet Tuesday 1/18/11 Pavilion & 

J-T 

Avon 

LCAA 

Varsity 

Tournament 

 

Saturday 

 

1/22/11 

  

Geneseo 

LCAA JV 

Tournament 

 

Saturday 

 

1/29/11 

  

LeRoy 

Section V 

Class 

Tournament 

 

Friday/Saturday 

 

2/4 – 2/5/11 

  

TBA 

Section V  

State 

Qualifier 

Tournament  

 

Friday/Saturday 

 

2/11 – 2/12/11 

  

TBA 

NYS 

Tournament 

 

Friday/Saturday 

 

2/25 – 2/26/11 

  

TBA 
 

 


